ARENERORPULKARRUME

Saison Club

2024
2023
2022

2021

2020

2019

2018
2017
2016
2015

En

TOLOSALDEA Oui
TOLOSALDEA Oui
TOLOSALDEA Oui

TOLOSALDEA Qui

TOLOSALDEA Oui

TOLOSALDEA Non

ZARAUTZ Non

Non
ZARAUTZ Non
ZARAUTZ Non

compétition
dansla
ACT

ARENE

PORTULARRUME
IRURETAGOIENA TOLOSAL DEAMRRAUN KLUBA ‘

N&ecute; en: AIA 10-

12-2002

Condition

Propre
Propre
Propre
Non

propre
Non

propre
Non

propre
Formé

Formé
Formé

NO

fois N°fois Club Club No° Meilleur Pire
sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp
bateau

16 0 2 96 1 10:03,03 13:00,
14 0 4 71 10:36,94 13:12,
16 0 4 20 10:38,79 11:48,
2 0 10:32,98 11:38,
0 2 10:47,20 11:37,



